
Date: 2lt2/2020 Prepared by T.D. Murthy

PO/WO no 72734 PO / WO Date 05422020

Supplier Name Summit Sales LLP PO/WO amount Rs. 29,09?/-

Firm,/Cornpany Vista Honres Project Vista Homes

Sl. No. Bill No Bill Date Bill arnount

l l4'714 t511212020 Rs. 2,,190r-

3

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Harnali Charges) Rs.2,490/-

Sl. No. DC No I)C. I)atc N1l(N No

I 12562 | 5 42t2020 6() )-l ) oYes tr No

2 oYes o No

oYes tr No

4 D Yes tr No

Amount B -Other Credits

Amount C -Other Debits :

Rs.2.490/-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue Rs.29.092/-

Amount F Difference (A E) Rs. -26,602/-

Quantity received as per PO /WO D Yes D Excess received o Short receiyed o Other (explained below)

ls difference between PO / Bill acceptable? o Yes o No (explained below)

Excess / short material received ;: Approved - within acceptable limits D No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O tr Yes tr No - lvait for balance material . No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct \.vhen paying)

Pa),rnent due date 26 2t2020

Remarks
fiu"-U rbu ra,il",).

\i
Approved

by
Purchase

Officer
Purchase

Manager
Pr enl l\,1 L)

o EDI
Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: 1>-* 21 DEC 020

Date q lz- MINISH P rRIKH

PURCHASE DIVTSION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. ln case antoultt to be credited to sup ot nlatch prepare JV for debit or credit. l. Attach

additional sheets ifquantity of bills or DCs is nrore than the space provided. Cleally rnark the space plovided rvith 'see

atachment'. i. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,0001, Purchase Manager and Procurenent Manager to approve

all bills ftom 5,000^ to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Ofl'ice copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Ainount A, cxclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

2.

4.

DC nrrtches MRN

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:

oYes-Rs. /-oNo

(V^W
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP ',-
#5-4-187/3 & 4, lt Floor, Soham Marsion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase a- modrproperties c.m

, Supprier / customer / l r8nsporter . copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 I ofl :15-12-2020

Customer Details lnvoicc No. 1477 4

Vista Homes

Kapra. Opp to MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFY2O68PIZJ

Inr,oicc Date. t5-t2-202n

PO No. 72734

PO Date. 05-12-2020

Req ID

Roq Dat€

62026

03-12-2020

99970

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qtr Rate Gross Ttro/o Tax Amt

I 7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - l/2 tlread - 8481 5 206.00 I,030.00 l8 185.40

2 7028 - Plumbing - CP - Extcnsion Nipple - other - nos l5 72.00 1.080.00 l8 194.40

I v2',

() A

o. I

+o

9 €c's

l0

I
l

t2

r 3l--
i4

t5

IGST CGST SGST Total Tarable Amount 2,110.00 379.80

Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Nine and Paise Eighty Only

189.90 2,489.80

for Summit Seles LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Juridiction
'signalory
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Prae(s) I Of 2 05-12-2020 l0 35:2a

Purchase Order
tiilt il liilll lllillllOri9[
72734

25 77 20 1.3L 18Company : Vlsta HOmeS
5-4-L8713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. :36AAGFV2068P1Z

Supplier Details

Summlt Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 /3&,4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No

Doc Date o5-L2-2020

Quote o Nil

Quote Date 02-03-2020

SupplyType Supply

GSTIr{ 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244133

l(ind Attn I Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

2

1

3

Item Name

7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - 1/2 thread - nos

7049 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Cock - 1/2 In - nos

10006 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Valve - 1/2 In - nos

Qtv Rate Disot GST Amount

2 06.00 0.00 18.00 2,673.

18.00 2,7 50.58

185.0 0

I

585.00 18.00 10,3 54.5 0

Total Order Value , . .

11.00

007

7 .OO

7.00

15.00

15.0 0

00

00

333

59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2 18.00

18.00

18.00

0081

18.00

2,t39.34

10084 - Plumbing - CFryC - CPVC Tank adapter - 1/2 In -
nos

5 7327 - Plumbino - PvC - Connection - 2 ft - nos

6 6040 - Miscellaneous - Temon tape - NA - nos

7028 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nlpple - other - nos

1n"

7284 - Plumbing - PVC - Waste Pipe - other - nos

7040 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. jali with hole - 6In x6 ln - nos

10048 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Connection - 18 in - nos

11 10043 - Plumbing - CP - Bottel trap - NA - nos

RU : Twe Nine Thousand Nl One and Paise Seve Two Onl

Terms and onditions:-

00

00

9

40

1

15.00

32.00

7 5.00

19.0 0

72.00

2 5.00

90.00

00

00

00

00

00

0

0

0

0

0

00

00

00

8

B

8

1

1

1

11 50

806

68

89

B

9

01

15

23

00

00

1,274.40

05

905,0 20

3.0059

a Y^rt h"^*Q 4 D)"*=-
Sp€cincltlon / Brmd

Paymont Trrms

T!x

thli\rcry Drts

lhlir,lry Locttion

Aspordobibgu in tlo $/oblixt.

Afuf Doli'r€ry & Prldudim of bill

lndudv€ d all bxes

Nen Day.

Virb Homs

Sy. No. 
,l93, (+rE, lid. Frc.n ECIL bke ld h h.E oppGib iRR sdrod

Phone. Cmbd 8790166611

Nil

NeA.-.-t k ,^

Jsrl/ila7. lVilt )tt
{\4+ttt, **t'rl

lnfoo .l^'[7 %,bal-

,!\u)-7

\
n4

t h"l au w'*;"')
Ac.epted tte above Tanns And Condttions

For &rrtrttr Sarls taP QA

f-t

Ponllity For Dol.y

Authorls€d Slonatory

oate | 1 J_

id-

lrB4 frrrro .
l

-i

264.32

442.

29,O91.,7 2

I



Pade(s) 2 Of 2

Tr.ntportlk Co.t

lv.mng

Advrnc! P.id

Olh.ITrmt

Complrdon Drt!

f,aaaumEnt

S.cudty

Raltaili

Authorls€d Slgnatory

D.le I J-)l_

Purchase Order
05 l2 202010:35:28

lndud€d by ta.

Nit

Nit

W6 rww tle rid[ b l!i6r, ih.rE mt oonftmfng b $dty sd rp€dficElim. Abovs qdo( fr€ Fv-208,2t9,301,302,36, lhb pupcs.

Nit

Nil

NI

Accepted the above Terms Ahd Condltlons

For slrnrrn SrEs ltP

---tr r I' +"-:o---
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Ccnuiition Form - CP Fittircs
1/CVista Homrs Sitc & Ptulc Vista Honr:s l-lColr!i!any

Req. frute 02. t2.2020Req, no. 99970

lD no Acncl I \o-"Mnterial rcquircd beforc 0s.t2.2020

ADDrovcd bv (8icn)i ''c6 \''Pnrrartd by T.Madhu

I l{t-lFlnl / Block Do f-20E,209J0130r.J03 Fl.B PurDore.

FMEN T ITvDe A 1220 Sfi 3BH( ord€r valuc Flat!

Tvnc B 1220 Sft 3BHX order Valuc: '). Flats

I Fl6tsTvrrc C 950 Slt IBHK Order Valuc:

FlalrType D 950 Sft IBHK Clrdlr vah*: 0

9d Eu)4 e

EE+FN E
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85.Eo

z E 'a
3

z

o
2 3 2 2 2 I II III Wall Mixturc Nos 1

I ll2 3 2 ll2 LoDg Body Nos

I , 3 1 2 2 I 1 '73 Short Body Nos

2 l lt2 2 3 2 14 Shower Ar/n Nos

3 2 I ll ll5 Show€r Hc.lil Nos 2 2

.l 2 2 r I.4- 6 Pillar Cock Nos 2 2 ll
6 2 I 357 Anqlc Cocl Nos ll 8 3 35

3 2 z I t5 l5Nos 3 3 3S Boule Tmp
I t9Nos 4 ,l 3 4 l9PVC Corm€.tion 2'

2 Il I 3 l l5 l5t0 PVC Collglion IE" Nos

I5 3 5 2l 13ll CP doubk iq islli Nos 5

3 I 2 2 I 7 7I: Ball valv. Nos I I

l I 2 I 7 7t3 Ball cock Nos 1 I

2 I lt ll,r^-\ 14 Wash B8sin WBste Couolins Nos 2 3

2 I ll7 3 u, ' 15 R-r.k holt{ Sets

2 I 'lI I 3 I 7 1t6 UPVC Tank NcDDal I /2* Nos

7 I lt2 2 1 1 llt7 Health FsDcel No$

3 3 l 2 I I l5IE CD ordeolion o€oDrl 12" X I I/2" Nos l 15

l l l 2 2 t5 I5l9 Nos l
8 8 8 2 40 4(t20 Tcflon TaD(s Nos 8

223Total 223
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DELIVERY CH ALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#54-1873 & 4, U Floor, Soham Maruioo, M.G.RoE4 Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@,modiproperties.com

. supplier / customer / Transpofler - copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

I ofl:15-i2-2020

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2068PIa

Req ID

Req Date

Qt)

Customer Details DC No. t2562

DC Datc. l5- 12-2020

PO No. 7)734

PO Datc. 0s- r2-2020

62026

03-t2-2020

99970

HSNiSAC

7047 - PlEnbing - CP - Waste coupling - l/2 tluead - nos 8481 5

7028 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - other - nos l5

3

4

5

6

8

9

l0

t2

t3

l4

16

t7

t8

2t

22

Inrv

2(; Rfilei
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P

30

2

for Summit Sales LLP

a.

o
C)

Subject to H1-derabad Jurisdiction signalory
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L Iloc Req No

Description of Goods
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TAX INVOICE
( -- i

I ofl:15-12-2020

Summit Sales LLP
t #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase@modiproperties.com

supplier/Customer/T.ansporter-Copv GSTINfuNI:36ACQFS2044C1Z7
hvoic€ No 14774

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

SY no 193

GSTIN : 36AAGFV2O68PIZJ

In\oice Date. t5-12-2020

PO No 727)4

PO Date 05-t2-2020

Req ID

Req Date

62026

03-t2-2020

Lac Req No 99970

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Ratc Gross Tax9/o Ta\ Amt

I 7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - l/2 thread - 8481 5 206.00 1,030.00 l8 185.40

7028 - Plumbing - CP - Extcnsion Nipple - other - nos t5 72.0q 1,080.00 I8 t 9.1.40

I U2"

4

j

'7

9

l2
...-'....i- .,' g'.!..<i*

l3 t T -t
l'lr:

s icn:n J i t- NIttry I

l5

IGST CGST SCST Total Tarable Amount 2,110.00 379.80

t89.q) 189.90 Total lnvoice Amount 2,489 80

for Summit Sales LLP

Srrbject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction signaloru

Customer Details

L
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Rupees : Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Nine and Paise Eighty Only.

IN \1,i1lID


